J SULVEY	F G0	ASSIG	NMENT (Office)	Grd3 02 Leneration
Munnul From (P	erson) Flevel P	00 0	MSIG	Detertion 6/2/18 8 11.08 av
Estimate	ed Cost		Bill te:	
op (H	WS/TP RES/OI	RES/EVA/INV/N	TV7CS	FRD 2069P
To Insp	ect Vehicle No:	Comfort Colors	o (uhi)	Insured: FBD 3969R
at Work	Gliop mys	Mula pd 2	102619	Tel: 6848 5725
Policy!	Men Jam	T/17-35076	A-CA Claim No.	MSC/V/18-600196
Sum In		1117 33970	Excess:	
	of Veh:			BLO.A 02/02/18
	s Record)	¥	71:	2/18 @ 10 am @ owner waitin
(Client's CA /	s Record) REV / REP. / REV	24 HRS lwp/		1,0,D. Endorsement
(Client's CA /	s Record) REV / REP. / REV	24 HRS wp'		2/18@ 10 an @ owner weitin
(Client's CA / Date/I	s Record) REV / REP. / REV	6/2/16 Person Cont	acted Anikk	1180 10 an Gowner weitin
(Client's CA /	s Record)  REV / REP. / REV  Time: 11.47cm C	O6/2/C Person Contraction ( ~) Esti	acted Anikk	1,0,D. Endorsement
(Client's CA / Date/I	REV / REP. / REV. / REV	otion ( ~) Esti 064B -×	acted Anikk Imate	H.O.D. Endorsement  Vesticle IN LOUT
(Client's CA / Date/I	REV / REP. / REV. / REV	O6/2/C Person Contraction ( ~) Esti	acted Anikk Imate	2/180 10 an Gowner weitin
(Client's CA / Date/I	REV / REP. / REV. / REV	otion ( ~) Esti 64B-X 69R-NAIMSGI	acted Anikk Imate	H.O.D. Endorsement  Vehicle IN/CIT
(Client's CA / Date/I	REV / REP. / REV. / REV	otion ( ~) Esti 064B -×	acted Anikk Imate	H.O.D. Endorsement  Vehicle IN LOUT

Xbel.	
4 1	
See See See	GBF 9064 B 30 Mar 2017
DO ONE TO RESIGN RESISTANTIAL	
To recent 4871 8 72	Nissam NV200 1461
comfort usi	white
tient parties to the territory	11496
Taivet	English
Barray Na	VSKY BAM 2080139230
Demand	3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3
Summature: Excess	Steering Ing Car Jammed Learned Surni 17
Clama Patting	Brake In Can Jammes Leskes Burnt of
Mare this	Mas 6 similar sto Alminian
	175/70 RIY
(Falley Condition	F U
Remark: The veh had commenced its N.S.   5	BS / DUN / EXNOVA (2) AS   UZA   MIC   OHTSU   FIR   SUM
recainst the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO to
Ba crivervaus	Etati
CIAC Accident Poorti Consistent 7 Yes of No	RB2 7 FB2 /
Gip de Sean Consistent? Yes of No	_Ba 7Ba 7
Est Pecars 2 days Real Year or No	07-02-18
Lam Sum Silva Yes of No	527.64.79 5 87 W/S . 10: 40A
CA REV   REP. 24 HRS	Design Damages (4th ) Reat   QIS   NIS   UIC   Roothoo (7)
Vende IN	
Date Person Contacted	The UIC I Chase's frame   Body Structure effected but to to some
Date Title Action Instruction	
Conditor \$ 900, 3 days Red: \$ 2054, 70%.	hoding Photo
RECEIVED 2 1 MA	R 2018
CreThe 3 + 3 sand Treft, Report	Days Of Receir 3
typn) / Final Report	Resurvey No of Tho )
Swatter Salasson of	10
Add	Fee: Starts & Lister &
=204	
======================================	
P/P \$900	
	216

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRACK	ING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt.	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	02 Feb 2018 Sendback Est	05 Feb 2018 19:20 \$\$2,954.00	06 Feb 2018 11:08 Assign				New Assignment

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	LS		CWI-LOUIS CONTRACTOR OF THE CO	
Insured:	Tan Chan Chwee, ID: S2684034	A		
Main Claimant:	KHL MARKETING ASIA-PACIFIC	PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 198	8100775G	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBF9064B	Date of Loss:	02/02/2018 10:0	0 - :59
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / MSC/V/18-000196	Policy/Cover Note No.:	Only)	9764-CA (Third Party /2017 - 23/02/2018
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBD3969R	Policy No. (Claimant):		
		Excess:		
Repairer:	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte	Ltd (Ubi) 320 UBI ROAD 3, 4	08649 Ubi - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pt 6643 1316]	e. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827	7888 [Handled by <b>Fi</b>	evel Foo Wenyao -
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (	HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imi	m.Advice due 07/0	2/2018]
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	Tan Chan Chwee (), NRIC: S268-	1034A		
Driver/ Custodian (msured).				
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED		View All	Compose Case Mail
	3WAS		View All	Compose Case Mail
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	2.	View All   1	View All	Compose Case Mall
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	e. 3	the second secon	Search Tasks   Create N	



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

SAU!		Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
MSIC	INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG18002	332/Grd3
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 06-02-2018 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	FBD 3969R	Veh. Inspected	GBF 9064B
	Policy No.	MSD/VMT/17-359764-CA	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MSC/V/18-000196	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (FIEVEL FOO)	Assign Date	06/02/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descript	tion of Damages	
5.		Gener	al Information	
5.00	Accident Date	02/02/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	ACTION TO A STATE OF THE STATE OF	
		NO : 320 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408649		
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V		

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Fievel Foo Wenyao

Date: 06 Mar 2018

### **Preliminary Advice**

Insured Vehicle No: FBD3969R

TP Vehicle No

: GBF9064B

Accident Date

: 02/02/2018

Make

: NISSAN NV200

Assignment Date

: 06/02/2018

Date of Inspection: 07/02/2018

Est. Duration of Repair : 3.00

Inspection At

: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (UBI)

**320 UBI ROAD 3** SINGAPORE 408649

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	2,954.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	900.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	900.00

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

) The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

( X ) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	0775G
/ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	GBF9064B
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	06 Mar 2018
/ehicle Make:	NISSAN
/ehicle Model:	NV200 1.5 MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR E5 W/RC
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	K9KC400D056346
Chassis No.:	VSKYBAM20Z0139230
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$20,122.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Mar 2017
First Registration Date:	30 Mar 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,007.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Mar 2027
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$18,186.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$16,479.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$16,479.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Mar 2018

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	02/02/2018 18:36	
Date Of Accident	02/02/2018 10:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	UBI AVE 2	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

Vehicle Registration Number GBF9064B

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner KHL MARKETING ASIA-PACIFIC PTE LTD

Co Reg No 198100775G

Email Address JOHNLIEW@KHLMKTG.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93391745

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-93391745

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN Model NV200

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number AVCPSB0086161700

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LIEW MENG FEI

 NRIC No
 \$7504343J

 Date Of Birth
 06/02/1975

Occupation OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 11/06/1997

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93391745

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address JOHNLIEW@KHLMKTG.COM

Address

BLK 108 MCNAIR RD #11-309

Postcode

321108

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

+

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

FBD3969R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN					
Parks	1/2		FB039698	Bus stor	1
TEBAK		→ ∠	A.	9187 <b>9</b> 06413	Ubi Ave Z
WD.	t/			AZ BI	ilding.

### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	At 1000 am, while travelling at Ubi Ave Z,
	While "Webicle GBF 9064B is fation as waiting for truffic light turn green.
	Motorcycle tred FRD 396912 tred to squeer
	through and resulting knocking & cousing den
	whiche.
_	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholden's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time 2 /2 /2017

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested portios.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing froud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signatur

Date & Time:

Driver's signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Fime:

Reporting Cental Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 3



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7504343J



LIEW MENG FEI

刘明辉 Race CHINESE Care of all in O6-02-1975 M Country of Mich SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cass < 3000kg with <7 passengers, exclusive 11 Jun 1997
of the driver, and other motor vehicles << 2500kg

NP428A

<sup>NRC No</sup> \$7504343J

Date of face 27-01-2006

APT BLK 108 MCNAIR ROAD #11-309 SINGAPORE 321106 NRIC No: \$7504343J Date: 2

Date: 23/06/2014

384191



ORIGINAL				THE SCHEDULE			
Agency Account Client	A4589D3 A450GD3 0566981	Class of Policy Issued on Acceptance Date	09/05/2017	im SINGAPORE BI		icy thumber	AVCPSB0086161700
Period a	f insuranc	e from 1352 hours	on 30/03/2	017 to 2400 hour	s on 29/03/201	18	
Insured*	s Name			ING ASIA-PACIFIC	PIE LTD		
	Address.	,	ES NEW IND 102-01 KHI FINGAPORE				
Business	/occupa	RETAIL TRADE (NON	OIT./ GAS)			-10	
Promium		BASIC ANNUAL PRENI	USI		SGD1, 196.26		
		Total Annual Premi	un		SGD1,196.26	Premium Due Premium GST Total Due	SGD1, 196.20 SGD83, 70 SGD1, 280.00
Risk No.	001	COMMERCIAL VEHICLS	(SCH 1)				
100		GBF 9064 B Comprehensive		Make/Model Body Type	16526	.5 MT ABS	
Chas Tonn Atta	sis No mage/Hax ochments	K9KC40GDC56346 VSKYBAM20ZD139230 Laden Height (Kgs) MONE Ownez NAYBANK	2000.	No. of seats Capacity oc's	0	Ye of Menuf/Re Certificate Re	350 F. (1997) 12 140 (1977)
					VALUE WITH CO	PARF	
YOUNG YEE FOLLO 2. 8 3. Y	G 6/OR IN WING CLAU KCESS - OK OUNG AND/	DECEMBER OF ELDERLY DE SES AND ENDORSEMENT OF DAMAGE CLAIMS OR INEXPERIENCE DRI . FLOOD, LLP, W/S	IVER EXCES	S THIS RISK:	72 (b) , 99		SGD3, 600.00
145940	1. ff i	S MEREBY DECLARED A			PROVIDED UNDER	S ENDORSEMENT 89	IN THE POLICY IS

THE SVENT OF ACCIDENTAL BREAKAGE TO THE MOTOR VEHICLE MINDSCREED OR OTHER MINDOWS IN THE MOTOR VEHICLE AND THERE IS NO OTHER DAMAGE TO THE MOTOR VEHICLE. AN EXCESS OF SSIGO IS APPLICABLE FOR

THE COMPANY NILL PAY THE REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT COST MITHOUT AFFECTING YOUR TO CLAIM DISCOUNT IN

EACH AND EVERY CLAIM.

IT IS A CONDITION THAT ALL REPAIRS OR REPLACEMENT TO THE ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE OF WINDSCREEN OR OTHER WINDONS IN YOUR MOTOR CAR SHALL BE CARRIED OUT BY OUR QUALITYPLUS WORKSHOPS.

2. IT IS HERBY DECLARED AND AGREED THAT UNDER ENDORSEMENTS SECTION ITEM 3 OF THE POLICY IS DELETED AND REPLACED BY THE FOLLOWING:

3. YOUNG AND/OR THEXPERIENCED AND/OR SIDERLY DRIVER EXCESS

BREAKAGE OF GLASS IN WINDSCREEN OR OTHER WINDOWS:

IT IS HERBBY UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED THAT NOTWITHSTANDING ANYTHING TO THE CONTRARY CONTAINED IN SECTION I AMD/OR SECTION II OF THIS POLICY, IF AT THE TIME OF THE ACCIDENT, THE MOTOR VEHICLE IS

Continued on page 2

AUSO WORLD ASSARANCE CONFANY, LTD (SRIGRAPCRE BRANCH). Incorparated in Sectional and Ended Tability USIN No. 100FC034270 SD Ansion Read 603 OI Allajatine Avidam (in gaptus 90 5014 for (35) 402 LTD. Fast 1614-6417 07532 Wildeline womented confirm Ending conference for 60 4443 6607.



ORIGINAL Our GST Reg.No. M90364650J

TAX INVOICE Debit Note

No...... SB/MN2867510 Transaction/Due date 09/05/2017

KHL MARKETING ASIA-PACIFIC PTE LTD 25 NEW INDUSTRIES ROAD 802-01 KHL BUILDING SINGAPORE 536211

Vehicle Registration no.. GBF 9064 8

Insured's Name...... KHL MARKETING ASIA-PACIFIC PTE LTD

Mailing Address....... 25 NEW INDUSTRIES ROAD #02-01 NHL GUILDING SINGAPORE 536211

SINGAPORE DOLLAR

Premium.... GST at 7.00% SGD1, 196.26 SGD83.74

SGD1,280.00

Total Due....

SGD1,280.00

IMPORTANT MOTICE

\* It is our duty to highlight to you that this Policy is subject to the attached/grinted \*

\* Payment Bafore Cover Warranty or Premium Payment Warranty

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT, NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED.

ALTHO WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY, LTD IS INSANGRE ERANCH; BUT ALTON ROOS ROOS OF MARKINER, ARONE SINGAPORE 17991A TOLER STATEMENT OF THE CONTROL OF SINGAPORE 17991A TOLERS STATEMENT OF THE CONTROL OF SINGAPORE 17991A TOLERS STATEMENT OF THE CONTROL OF THE SINGAPORE 17991A TOLERS STATEMENT OF THE SINGAPORE STATEMENT OF T

309,51

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199506048W)

**320 UBI ROAD 3** Singapore 408649 Email: denisteo@cdge.com.sg

TP INSURER:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

LIEW MENG FEI

Singapore

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

Policy No:

THIRD PARTY

Ref. No:

Date of

02/02/2018

Loss:

Vehicle Reg. GBF9064B

Driveable?

No.:

Party At

UNKNOWN

Fault:

Make/Model: NISSAN NV200, 1.5 D

Vehicle

30/03/2017

MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD

Reg. Date:

6DR (A)

Vehicle

Colour:

WHITE

Engine No:

K9KC400D056346

Chassis

VSKYBAM20Z0139230

No:

Odometer:

11363 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration 4

of Repair

(day)

Description of AT 10:00AM, WHILE TRAVELLING AT UBI AVE 2, WHICH Accident/Loss MY VEHICLE GBF9064B IS STATIONARY AS WAITING

FOR TRAFFIC LIGHT TURN GREEN MOTORCYCLE FBD3969R TRIED TO SQUEEZE THROUGH AND RESULTING A KNOCK AND CAUSING THE DENT TO LEFT DOOR AND ALSO SCRATCHED ON MY VEHICLE

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (UBI)

Present Location:

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		1,204.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00
Labour		1,750.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,954.00
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	206.78
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,160.78

This claim is handled by: ANIKA LAI SWEE KAM

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

## REPAIR DETAILS

### Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 05 Feb 2018)

Parts:

N/A

NISSAN NV200 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (A) (Model

not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/GBF9064B/05/02/2018 19:20

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all

estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*LH FRONT FENDER X/ Lala	0.00	0.00	*210.00F
2	1		*LH FRONT FENDER X LAPAT.	0.00	0.00	*750.00F
3	1		*STICKER - COMPANY ADD /	Me-0	0.00	*20.00FS
4	1		*STICKER - COMPANY LOGO /	7/62-0	0.00	*80.00FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett.	•		
			Sub Total (S\$)			1,060.00
		+	Margin on L,N Items 15.00% (S\$)			144.00
			Total Parts (S\$)			1,204.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/GBF9064B/05/02/2018 19:20. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

L	onsultani	.e notify
th	of the !	ng:
* T	or fore/after	y painting
+70	Traininged partic	during resurvey
• Pans	prices are subject to	confirmation
		Without Prejudice" basis
	egal modification(s) i	
· Supp	lementary item(s) mu	ist be resurveyed and from insurance Company
Acknow	wledged by Repairer	
Signat	ure:	
Dates		

## Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

	S 1	8		1 1	
-cti	mai	20	On	I ar	oour
211	1110		OH	Lai	Juui

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount	
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN, REMOVE & REFIX THE DAMAGE PARTS	New	800.00	400
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON THE LH FRONT FENDER, LH FRONT DOOR & AFFECTED AREA	New	900.00	400
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	X
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,750.00	

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/GBF9064B/05/02/2018 19:20. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

3 Pays.

pot my pot.

After report photos.

Gue Qiay - 8288 0282

Gue Qiang @ Ikk auto. com

07/2/18.

### REPAIR DETAILS

## Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 05 Feb 2018)

Parts:

N/A

NISSAN NV200 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (A) (Model

not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/GBF9064B/05/02/2018 19:20

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all

estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*LH FRONT FENDER X/ /	0.00	0.00	*210.00 F
2	1		*LH FRONT BOOR X Report.	0.00	0.00	*750.00 F
3	1				0.00	*20.00 FS
4	1		*STICKER - COMPANY LOGO /	100-0	0.00	*80.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spch	Nett.			
			Sub Total (S\$)			1,060.00
		+	Margin on L,N Items 15.00% (S\$)_			144.00
			Total Parts (S\$)			1,204.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/GBF9064B/05/02/2018 19:20. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

## Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount	
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN, REMOVE & REFIX THE DAMAGE PARTS	New	800.00	
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON THE LH FRONT FENDER, LH FRONT DOOR & AFFECTED AREA	New	900.00	400
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	X
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	1,750.00	

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/GBF9064B/05/02/2018 19:20. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

3 Days. + 1 Day. post by post.

After repair photos.

Gue Quay - 8288 0282

Gue Qiang @ Ikk auto. com 07/2/18.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=... 07/02/2018

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

MSD/VMT/17-359764-

CS/MSG18002332/GRD3N2

Date:

23/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore)

Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

GBF9064B 02/02/2018 Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No:

FBD3969R

CA

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

Odometer: 11496 km

Engine No: K9KC400D056346

MSC/V/18-000196

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**GBF9064B** 

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR

(A)

Reg. Date:

30/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

VSKYBAM20Z0139230

Colour:

Price:

White 1461 cc

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

General Condition:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

175/70R14

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Goodyear 7 mm Rear Right Side: 175/70R14 Goodyear 7 mm Goodyear 7 mm

Goodyear 7 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 1,204.00 0.00	Adjuster's 100.00 0.00	1,104.00 0.00	<b>Diff %</b> 91.69
Labour Paintwork Labour	1,750.00 0.00	800.00 0.00	950.00 0.00	54.29
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	2,954.00	900.00	2,054.00	69.53
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	206.78	63.00	143.78	69.53
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,160.78	963.00	2,197.78	69.53

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/02/2018 Present Location:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Ubi)

Date Inspected:

07/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Ubi)

320 UBI ROAD 3 Singapore 408649

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 23 Mar 2018)

Parts: N/A NISSAN NV200 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBF9064B)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Recom	men	hah	Parts
Recom	men	ueu	raits

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*LH FRONT FENDER	Repair	210.00 F	*-F
2	1		*LH FRONT DOOR	Repair	750.00 F	*-F
3	1		*STICKER - COMPANY ADD	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
4	1		*STICKER - COMPANY LOGO	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part S=SpcNe	tt.	_		
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,060.00	100.00
			+ Margin on L,N Ite	ms 15.00/15.00% (S\$)	144.00	0.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,204.00	100.00
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN, REMOVE & REFIX THE DAMAGE PARTS	New	800.00	400.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON THE LH FRONT FENDER, LH FRONT DOOR & AFFECTED AREA	New	900.00	400.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	1,750.00	800.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >